RTI APPEAL DETAILS			
RTI Appeal Registration No. :		RTI Appeal Received Date :	16/05/2023
RTI Request Registration No. :		RTI Request Registration Date :	24/03/2023
Name :	Bhawani Singh	Gender :	Male
Address :	Bhawani Singh Assitt. Manager Soltown Infra Pvt. Ltd.R-1, office no.1, Shree S.Mohar plaza, yudhishthir marg c scheme Jaipur		
Pin Code :	302001		
State :	Rajasthan	Country :	India
Phone :	+91-8386819726	Mobile No :	+91-8386819726
Email :	bhawanisinghsoltown@gmail.com		
Status :	Urban	Educational Status :	
Citizenship :	Indian	Is Appellant below poverty line ? :	No
CPIO of Public Authority Approached :	47252	CPIO's Order/Decision Date :	Details not provided
CPIO's Order/Decision No. :	Details not provided		
Ground For Appeal :	Refused access to Information Requested		
	Dear Sir, Please find attached my appeal application under Right to Information Act 2005. Thanks & Regards Bhawani Singh		